Bear Pak
 Easter Holiday 2024 Booking Form

Name of child ____________________________________
Has your child attended Bear Pak within the last year?    YES/NO
(If no, please obtain a registration form and complete before your child attends)
(Please tick to indicate what sessions you require)
	Date
	Full Day
8AM-6PM
	AM
8AM-1PM
	PM
1PM-6PM

	Monday 25th March 2024 
	£35


	£18
	£18

	Tuesday 26th March 2024
	£35


	£18
	£18

	Wednesday 27th March 2024 – PM Bouncy Castle
	£40


	£18
	£23

	Thursday 28th March 2024
	£35
	£18
	£18



	Friday 29th March 2024 Club closed Good Friday
	
	
	

	Monday 1st April 2024 Club closed Easter Monday
	
	
	

	Tuesday 2nd April 2024
	£35


	£18
	£18

	Wednesday 3rd April 2024
	£35


	£18
	£18

	Thursday 4th April 2024 –PM Magician & Party
	£42


	£18
	£25

	Friday 14th April 2023
	£35
	£18
	£18






Please return completed forms to: enquiries@bearpak.co.uk or Bear Pak, Penarth Methodist Church. Woodland Place. Penarth. CF64 2EX
